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Competitors

Western Area Open
SW-78

27 Jul 2019
Hutton Moor LC

Results
Pos Name

1 Cordelia GREGORY South Brent

2 Ellie KEARLEY Tonbridge JC

3 Hannah ROGERS Team Bath

4 Natasha WYLIE Royal Navy Judo

Time

Natasha Cordelia Hannah Ellie
WYLIE GREGORY ROGERS KEARLEY

1 K 1 D 2 D 1 D

Team Bath Tonbridge JCRoyal Navy Judo South Brent

0:49

2:32

0:19

4:00

0:59

2:01
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LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)
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10
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10
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5

5
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