Western Area Open SW-78

27 Jul 2019 Hutton Moor LC



Competitors	Natasha WYLIE		Cordelia GREGORY		Hannah ROGERS		Ellie KEARLEY				
Grade	Grade 1 K		1 D		2 D		1 D				
Club	Royal Navy Judo		South Brent		Team Bath		Tonbridge JC		Time		
1	LOSS		П 10 П 10						0:49		
2					LOSS		10 ①	10 ① 10			
3	LOSS					(10) (10) (10)			0:19		
4			01s1 T 5					00	LOSS	4:00	
5	LOSS							10 TH	10	0:59	
6		0		10 ① 1	LO	⁰⁰ LOSS				2:01	
Total Pts				2	25		10		20		
Total Wins	Total Wins0Pos4PtsThis Pool				3	1		2			
Pos				1	L	3		2			
Pts			This Pool			This Pool		This Pool		(Н) Ірро	n as a result of a n as a result of a
			-		Results					L Ippo	n as a result of a n as a result of a n as a result of 2
Table Officials	<u>Referees</u>			Pos		Name					n as a result of 1
				1 Cordelia GREGORY South Brent						by direct hansok by direct hansok	
					2 Ellie KEARLEY Tonbridge JC						by kiken-gachi (d
		3 Ha					ah ROGERS Team Bath				by fusen-gachi (
				4 Natasha WYLIE Royal Navy Judo							by waza-ari thro by waza-ari hold
										^	by penalty (agai

LEGEND

	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	10
1	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
λ	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
	Win by waza-ari throw	5
	Win by waza-ari hold	5
	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10